
PRICE LIST 2013 
 	
  

	
  

	
  

DAILY RATES 

	
  

Daily 
Rates	
  

 Low 
Season	
  

Medium 
Season	
  

  

Top Season	
  

  

Apartment	
  

01/01-
22/04;	
  

30/04–
20/05; 
17/09-
23/12;	
  

23/04–
29/04;	
  

21/05-
17/06;	
  

03/09–
16/09;	
  

 	
  

09/07-19/08;	
  

24/12-06/01; 
Easter,Christmas, 
New Year’s eve	
  

Bilo    x4	
   € 100	
   € 110	
   € 150	
  

Trilo   x5/6	
   € 120	
   € 140	
   € 200	
  

 

 

 

WEEKLY RATES 

	
  

Weekly 
Rates	
  

Low 
Season	
  

 Medium 
Season	
  

High Season	
  

 	
  

 Apartment	
  

07/01-­‐
31/05	
  

28/09-­‐
23/12	
  

01/06-­‐
28/06	
  

31/08-­‐
27/09	
  

29/06-­‐30/08	
  

24/12-­‐06/01	
  

Bilo    x4	
   € 470	
   € 550	
   € 770	
  

Trilo   x5/6	
   € 590	
   € 690	
   € 990	
  



Inclusive: 

*  Air conditioning 

*  water, electricity and gas    

*  Bed linen, towels, dish towels with weekly change 

*  Use of all external facilities (swimming pool and parking) 

*  Servizio Wi-fi 

  

 Exclusive: 

*  Pets small size € 30,00 a week 

*  Extra change of linen € 10,00 a person 

*  Cot € 26,00/week 

*  Guarantee Deposit € 200,00/apartment 

*  Heating € 4,00/m3 

*  Final cleaning € 50,00 

  

GENERAL CONDITIONS: 

From the 29/06 to 30/08 minimum stay 7 nights. 
Arrival and departure on Saturday 

Check-in:  from 15.30 till 19.00 

Check-out:  Within 10.00 am 
 Other hours call +39 340 7676978 

 
CREDIT CARD ACCEPTED: 
VISA, MASTERCARD, MAESTRO 

	
   

	
  


