PRICE LIST 2013

WEEKLY RATES				
Weekly Rates	Low Season	Medium Season	High Season	
Apartment	07/01- 31/05 28/09- 23/12	01/06- 28/06 31/08- 27/09	29/06-30/08 24/12-06/01	
Bilo x4	€ 470	€ 550	€ 770	
Trilo x5/6	€ 590	€ 690	€ 990	

DAILY RATES				
Daily Rates	Low Season	Medium Season	Top Season	
Apartment	01/01- 22/04; 30/04- 20/05; 17/09- 23/12;	23/04– 29/04; 21/05- 17/06; 03/09– 16/09;	09/07-19/08; 24/12-06/01; Easter,Christmas, New Year's eve	
Bilo x4	€ 100	€ 110	€ 150	
Trilo x5/6	€ 120	€ 140	€ 200	

Inclusive:

- * Air conditioning
- * water, electricity and gas
- * Bed linen, towels, dish towels with weekly change
- * Use of all external facilities (swimming pool and parking)
- * Servizio Wi-fi

Exclusive:

- * Pets small size € 30,00 a week
- * Extra change of linen € 10,00 a person
- * Cot € 26,00/week
- * Guarantee Deposit € 200,00/apartment
- * Heating € 4,00/m³
- * Final cleaning € 50,00

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

From the 29/06 to 30/08 minimum stay 7 nights. Arrival and departure on Saturday

Check-in: from 15.30 till 19.00

Check-out: Within 10.00 am

Other hours call +39 340 7676978

CREDIT CARD ACCEPTED:

VISA, MASTERCARD, MAESTRO